Products	 Solutions	 Services
FLOWSIC100
Ultrasonic volume flow
measurement for continuous
emission monitoring
Forward-thinking emission
monitoring
•	Reliable flow measurement

Integrated components Two-stage air filter, type Europiclon, dust capacity 200 g (0.44 lbs)
18 FLOWSIC100
Order information
Our regional sales organization will be glad to advise you on which device configuration is best for you.
Dimensional drawings
FLSE100-M sender/receiver unit (dimensions in mm (inch))
157 (6.18)
12
0
(4
.7
2)
60 (2.36) 200/350/550 (7.87/13.78/21.65) Ø 75 (2.95)
Ø
 1
00
 (3
,9
4)A A
Ø
 3
5
(1
.3
8)
FLSE100-H sender/receiver unit (dimensions in mm (inch))
A A
12
0
Ø
 6
0
Ø
 1
25
Ø 10060 142 200/350/550/750
FLSE100-PR sender/receiver unit (dimensions in mm (inch))
A A
12
0
(4
.7
2)
Ø
 6
0
(2
.3
6)
Ø
 1
25
 (4
.9
2)
Ø 100 (3.94)60 (2.36) 140 (5.51) 506.5 (19.94)350/550/750
(13.78/21.65/29.53)
270 ... 280
(10.63 ... 11.02)
FLSE100-SA sender/receiver unit (dimensions in mm (inch))
A A
Ø
 4
4.